CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: /ORI nes. w0 b UarTEER.  COmairt s 77 TES

Office sought or held by candidate
or purpose of political committee: S7-. AA4L ¢ /7Y Qouress

Type of Organization: X ___ candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report 2 week pre-election
2 week pre-primary Y January report
8 week pre-election Final report (closes committee account -

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From _/0 -R/-29/3 to_[/-28 " KRory

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS ¥300.27 ’ /150, % - Erys0, Z
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED —a - +__-d- = -O -
EXPENDITURES Y5858 JTyrvet - ’/Q, 6072

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50 in the
aggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. An itemized list of
all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount.

Contributions under $50 2
Contributions equal to/greater than $50 7545 37
Expenditures f $85/,5%
76
Current Account Balance $ /0. —

List the name and address of all depositories

holding this committee’s deposits WESTERN  STRTE LANK ST JHUL TN
Signature: ?/'37/2 ,—Ai/ L{(M,,:-e—/-f Date: _ /-AE-20/ S
Printed Name: /TARK VYOSR L2/ /G Email: /) YOERON 6L LSS/ Syt
Address: /3 FALK/ NG 7o~ ST PR Phone: &57-R2Y -2/ 7

Revised 6/2013



Voerding Volunteer Committee - Donations:

10-21-2013 to 1-28-2014

NAME DATE AMOUNT
Wayne & Nancy Nylin 11-30-2013 $300.00
718 Navajo Lane

St. Paul, MN

Loans to Committee:

Mark Voerding various $5154.34

113 Farrington Street
Saint Paul, MN 55102



Voerding Volunteer Committee - Expenses 10-21-2013 to 1-28-2014

10-31-2013

11-30-2013

12-31-2013

10-23-2013

10-23-2013

10-24-2013

10-25-2013

10-25-2013

10-26-2013

10-26-2013

10-30-2013

10-31-2013

11-01-2013

11-04-2013

12-04-2013

01-04-2013

Total

Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Bank Charge
Mailing Permit
Mailing
Printing/Mailing
Buttons
Stamps
Printing
Stamp

Mailing
Mailing
Printing
Website
Website

Website

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$200.00
$200.00
$336.90
$284.05
$400.00
$697.24
$19.20
$423.36
$3139.77
$76.06
$19.00
$19.00
19.00

$5851.58



