CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: <u>VOERDING V</u>	OLUNTEER	COMMITTEE	
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee: <u>Sア・</u>	PAUL CITY O	BOUNCIL	
Type of Organization: X Candidate	Committee _	Political (Act	ion) Committee
Type of report: Initial repo 2 week pre 8 week pre	e-primary e-election see	M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requ	ort (closes committee account – irements)
Period of time covered by report: From	10-21-2013	to 1-28-201	4
<u>su</u>	MMARY STATEME	NT TO DATE	
	•	Previous Report	Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS	\$300,00	+ \$1150.00 =	\$ 1450,°°
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	-0-	+0-=	-0-
EXPENDITURES	\$ 5851.58	+ 4746.67 = 3	10, 608.
SUMMARY OF EXPENI Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions maggregate. Itemization must provide date, name, a all expenditures must also be provided. Itemization	nade by an individual didress, employer or d	or committee that are en occupation if self-employ	qual or greater than \$50 in the
Contributions under \$50	\$ ENCH 34	·	
Contributions equal to/greater than \$50 Expenditures	\$ 5454.34 \$ 5851.58	,	
Current Account Balance	\$ 410.76		
List the name and address of all depositor	ies	TATE PANY	ST DAILI MIL
holding this committee's deposits Signature: Mark Voerdring			Date:
Printed Name: MARK VOERDIN			
Address: 113 FARRINGTON			

Revised 6/2013

Voerding Volunteer Committee - Donations:

10-21-2013 to 1-28-2014

NAME	DATE	AMOUNT
Wayne & Nancy Nylin 718 Navajo Lane St. Paul, MN	11-30-2013	\$300.00
Loans to Committee:		
Mark Voerding 113 Farrington Street Saint Paul, MN 55102	various	\$5154.34

Voerding Volunteer Committee - Expenses 10-21-2013 to 1-28-2014

10-31-2013	Bank Charge	\$6.00
11-30-2013	Bank Charge	\$6.00
12-31-2013	Bank Charge	\$6.00
10-23-2013	Mailing Permit	\$200.00
10-23-2013	Mailing	\$200.00
10-24-2013	Printing/Mailing	\$336.90
10-25-2013	Buttons	\$284.05
10-25-2013	Stamps	\$400.00
10-26-2013	Printing	\$697.24
10-26-2013	Stamp	\$19.20
10-30-2013	Mailing	\$423.36
10-31-2013	Mailing	\$3139.77
11-01-2013	Printing	\$76.06
11-04-2013	Website	\$19.00
12-04-2013	Website	\$19.00
01-04-2013	Website	\$19.00
Total		\$5851.58